

		2			1		
U n			.			В	F
)							E
							D
STRAIGHT, LEAVE EMPTY FOR CROSS xx cable length [050 = 50m, 001 = 1m] 1.8mm cable, 3 2.8mm cable *** SMA [127um *], L LC/PC **						С	
SMA [127um *] OM1, 3 OM3, 4 OM4 2 02F Special patchcord OTHER HOLE DIAMETERS ON REQUEST * OTHER CONNECTOR TYPES ON REQUEST ** OTHER CABLE TYPES ON REQUEST						В	
)) (X NG	TITLE: O PRODUCT SPECIFICA - CONTAINS INFORMA		DIME UNL DRAV 1-S-	NSIONS IN MM LESS SPECIFIED VING NUMBER: 7304_1_A	P SCAI NO SC SHEET 1 Of SIZ	ALE NO. 1	A

THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO SYLEX s.r.o AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION

1

A3